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Established 1985

Welcome and thank you, on behalf of all of us here at Blueberries res—
taurant, for choosing to dine with us tonight! Whether you are a return-
ing customer/friend or whether it be your first time here, we hope that
we uphold our reputation of great food, excellent value for money and
great service, giving you our personal touch that we are well known for.

About Us

John and Chris the owners are originally from Manchester and Bristol in
the UK. With the help & support of family & friends, we have managed
to build an excellent reputation! By doing so an array of clientele from
around the world who visit Blueberries year after year, spread the word
to their friends and families, write reviews on Trip Advisor, & Like their
Facebook Page.

We are very active in our community, hosting Charity events as well as
participating. We also organize and cater for special occasions, birth-
days hen nights, stag parties, etc.

We love to interact with our clients and invite you to become part of our
Loyalty Program that gives you access to our weekly newsletter. It con-
tains special offers, promotions, monthly draws, and contests. If you
would like to take part, make sure you let your waiter know!

Once again, thank you and be sure to let us know if we have upheld our
Reputation!
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Draught Beers

LEON PINT (55cl)

KEO PINT (55cl)

LEON HALF PINT (25cl)
KEO HALF PINT (25cl)

Local Beers
CARLSBERG (33cl - Small)

LEON (33cl)
KEO (33cl)
CARLSBERG 0.0 (non alcoholic) (33cl - Small)

Imported Beers
MYTHOS (33cl)

FIX DARK (33cl)
CORONA (35.5¢cl)

Ciders

SOMERSBY (33cl)

MAGNERS IRISH CIDER (33cl)
KOPPABERG (33cl)
STRONGBOW CIDER (27.5¢l)

Soft Drinks

SOFT DRINKS (45cl)

SOFT DRINKS (25cl)

FRUIT JUICE (45cl)

SURGIVA STILL MINERAL WATER (75cl)
SURGIVA SPARKLING WATER (25cl)
SURGIVA SPARKLING WATER (75cl)

FEVER TREE TONIC WATER
Elderflower / Gingerbeer / Naturally Light (20cl)

MILKSHAKES WITH ICE CREAM (45cl)

3.60
3.80
2.40
2.50

4.00
3.00
4.00
3.00

4.00
4.00
4.40

4.40
4.50
4.40
4.20

4.00
2.50
4.00
3.60
2.90
4.80
3.50

4.90
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MAGNERS

FEVER-TREE

PREMIUM NATURAL MIXERS

All Taxes are included in the prices ¢ O1 popol cupunepIAauBdavovTai oTIG TIHEG
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Wines/Kpaoia

Local Red Wines ¢sq) €
BLUEBERRIES RED Smooth 17.50
KYPEROUNDA PSILA KLIMATA 26.00
Cabernet Sauvignon / red-dry -
KYPEROUNDA SKOPOS

Shiraz / red-dry 26.00 i
KYPEROUNDA ANDESITIS

red dry - blended 19.00 @\
BOUTARI AGIORGITIKO (GR) 21.50 5=
EZOUSA CABERNET SAUVIGNON-MOURVEDRE 17.50 |

red dry - smooth

Local White Wines ¢sq

BLUEBERRIES WHITE

a crisp light wine 17.50
KYPEROUNDA PETRITIS 19.00
Xynisteri / white dry crisp, long after taste '
KYPEROUNDA ALIMOS 26.00
Chardonnay / aromas of vanilla, yellow fruits .
BOUTARI MOSCHOFILERO (GR) 21.50
white dry aromatic .
EZOUSA XYNISTERI

white-dry 18.00
THISBE

medium fruity white 16.50
KOLIOS IRIS 22.00

Spourtiko - white dry

Local Rose Wines sq

BLUEBERRIES ROSE dry 17.50
KYPEROUNDA ROSE

semi-dry rose wine excellent as an aperitif 19.00
EZOUSA MARATHEFTIKO 19.50

Village Wine By The Carafe

FULL CARAFE (100cl)

dry red or white, medicum red or white ERL
% CARAFE (50cl) 6.50
dry red or white, medium red or white -
GLASS OF VILLAGE WINE (25cl) 3.80

All Taxes are included in the prices ¢ O1 popol cuunepIAauBdavovTal oTIG TIMEG



Imported White Wines ¢sq)

TOCORNAL SAUVIGNON BLANC

white dry aromatic bouquet

BLOSSOM HILL CALIFORNIA crisp & fruity

CONOSUR BICICLETTA CHARDONNAY Chilean fruity

Is a pleasant and fresh wine, very balanced, with a great

$ acidity

CONOSUR BICICLETTA SAUVIGNON BLANC

elegant and freshness

WOLF BLASS E.H. SAUVIGNON BLANC
high acidity

WOLF BLASS E.H CHARDONNAY

», soft wine / medium body

TERRA SERENA PINOT GRIGIO

everyday wine perfect as an aperitif

- Imported Red Wines ¢sq)

. TOCORNAL CABERNET SAUVIGNON

BLOSSOM HILL CALIFORNIA Red soft and fruity

CONOSUR BICICLETTA SYRAH Chilean full bodied wine

CONOSUR BICICLETTA MERLOT

Chilean fruity & soft wine

WOLF BLASS SHIRAZ

s bright/ aromatic/ soft tannins

WOLF BLASS Y.L CABERNET SAUVIGNON

smooth /rich flavour dark plumm /blackberry/chassis

BV CALIFORNIA MERLOT

.. red fruits aromas /soft tannins

CASTELLO CHIANTI CLASSICO

Full bodied wine, sweet herbs

CASTELLO DI QUERCETTO CHIANTI

Italian red wine, light tannins

CONOCUR BICICLETTA CABERNET SAUVIGNON

a well balanced wine

Imported Rose Wines sq)
BLOSSOM HILL Juicy & fresh

CONOSUR PINOT ROSE chilean smooth rose wine

MATEUS ROSE Portuguese medium rose

LAMBRUSCO

All Taxes are included in the prices * O1 popol cuunepIAauBdavovTai oTIG TINEG

17.00

16.00

18.00

18.00

20.50

20.50

20.50

17.00

16.00

18.00

18.00

20.50

27.50

26.20

27.50

17.50

18.00

17.00

17.50

16.50

16.50
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BOUTARI

e

1)

Barton &Guestier

DEPUIS 1725

Wine by the Glass as.a

BOUTARI MOSCHOFILERO Greek White Dry Wine 18,7cl
BOUTARI AGIORGITIKO Greek Red Dry Wine 18,7cl
B&G CUVEE ROSE pleasant wine

GRANDE VENTO PROSECCO

MATEUS ROSE

6.00 \.@

5.20 %
6.80 p
¢

5.20

<

Champagne & Sparkling Wines ¢sq)

MOET & CHANDON IMPERIAL 20cl

MOET & CHANDON IMPERIAL

MOET IMPERIAL ROSE

VEUVE CLIQUOT

GRANDE VENTO PROSECCO

SCHLOSS KUPFENBERG

BARTON & GUESTIER SPARKLING CHARDONNAY
BLOSSOM HILL SPARKLING ROSE

MARTINI ASTI SPUMANTE

MOET&CHANDON

CHAMPAGNE
*

11000 © ¥
85.00 ¢

22.00

1850\

29.00 S

19.00
28.50

All Taxes are included in the prices ¢ O1 popol cuunepIAauBdavovTal oTIG TIMEG
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Classic Cocktails

SMIRNOFF COSMOPOLITAN

A delicate, citrusy cocktail with cranberry juice and
Smirnoff Vodka.

LONG ISLAND ICE TEA

A sweet cocktail made with Smirnoff Vodka, Jose Cuervo
Tequila, Gordon’s Gin, Captain Morgan White Rum, Triple
Sec, Cola and sour on the rocks. It’s tea time!

CAPTAIN MOJITO

Captain Morgan White Rum, mint, soda water, lime and
more mingle together for a refreshingly fresh flavour that’s
straight out of the Caribbean.

MARGARITA

Taste the invigorating combination of Jose Cuervo Tequila
and triple sec with fresh lime juice.

CAPTAIN COLADA

Sweet and creamy tropical drink. Captain Morgan Original
Spiced Gold, coconut cream & pineapple juice do a little
dance in your glass.

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI

A delicious mix of strawberries, Captain Morgan White Rum
and lime. The perfect desert island cocktail.

TANQUERAY GIN & TONIC

A classic G&T made with Tanqueray Gin, crisp tonic water,
fresh lime wedges & mint for a citrusy, refreshing taste.

SMIRNOFF MOSCOW MULE

This iconic drink combines Smirnoff vodka, ginger beer,
lime juice and ice, garnished with a slice or wedge of lime.

GORDON’S GIN BLOSSOM

A refreshing mix of Gordon’s Gin with cranberry and apple
juice.

DARK N’ STORMY

A delicious & refreshing highball cocktail made with
Captain Morgan Dark rum and ginger beer.

SMIRNOFF ESPRESSO MARTINI

A rich and creamy but bitter blend of freshly-brewed coffee
espresso, Smirnoff No.21 vodka, coffee liqueur and sugar

syrup.
WOO-WO0O

An 80’s Archers classic with Smirnoff vodka and cranberry
juice - served crisp and dry, with a refreshing taste.

GORDONS PINK & TONIC

A Pink twist on the classic G&T, crafted to balance the taste
of gin with the sweetness of mixed berries with the tang of
redcurrant.

APEROL SPRITZ

Aperol is an infusion of herbs and roots with two of its
most distinctive flavours being oranges and rhubarb. Bright
orange in colour and with a combination of sweet liqueur
and Prosecco, it’s refreshing with a bitter-sweet after taste.

BRANDY SOUR

brandy lemon squash, bitters, soda

BLUEBERRIES SPECIAL

sorry secret recipe

All Taxes are included in the prices ¢ O1 popol cuunepIAauBdavovTal oTIG TIMEG

5.85

6.50

6.50

5.95

5.95

5.95

5.95

6.50

5.95

6.50

5.95

5.95

5.95

6.25

5.00

5.85

Jott

CaptainMorgan
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ﬁlzg/}ﬂﬂg

GORDON'S

...SHALL WE?

ArERot



Smirnoff Moscow Mule
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Brand Signature Cocktails

TANQUERAY SEVILLA SPRITZ

Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla gin, soda water and prosecco.
A sparkling cocktail with zesty and fruity notes.

PERFECT MARTINI

A modern take on the classic martini, made with the
world’s best gin, Tanqueray No. TEN.

PIMM’S CUP

Pimm’s is mixed with Lemonade in this crisp,
fruity cocktail.

HUGO REDEFINED

Light and refreshing, with hints of floral, citrus and mint.

CAPTAIN’S MAI TAI

Captain Morgan Spiced with notes of orange, almond and
citrus.

BELVEDERE CHERRY SPRITZ

A refreshing spritz cocktail made with Belvedere,

an extraordinary vodka of distinct taste and character.
Belvedere made from Polish rye, purified water and
contains zero additives.

Non-Alcoholic Cocktails

SPICE & AROMATIC TONIC

A simple aromatic, non-alcoholic cocktail made with
Seedlip Spice 94 & Fever Tree Aromatic Tonic.

PANOMA

A refreshing non-alcoholic cocktail made with
Seedlip Spice 94, grapefruit Juice & soda.

SPICE & TONIC

Non-alcoholic cocktail made with Seedlip Spice 94 &
Indian tonic.

8.50
7.50

8.50

7.50 (aptainMorgan

8.50 BELVEDERE

VODKA

6.50 OLLDLI

6.50

6.50

All Taxes are included in the prices ¢ O1 popol cuunepIAauBdavovTal oTIG TIMEG



Fun Cocktails AL
PORN STAR MARTINI

Smirnoff Vanilla is shaken with passionfruit, and served
with bubbles on the side in this delicious, fruity modern
classic.

GANG BANG

white wine, Smirnoff, Cointreau, lemon squash,
blackcurrant, soda

BETWEEN THE SHEETS

brandy, triple-sec, white rum, fresh lemon

SLOE COMFORTABLE SCREW /M

Smirnoff vodka, gin, southern comfort, orange juice

WET DREAM

Cointreau, ouzo, orange juice, cream

FREDDIE FUDPUCKER Jose uervo
Jose Cuervo tequila, Galliano, orange juice

BARMAN'’S SUPRICE???

The management does not take any responsibility

SEX WITH BARMAN

Smirnoff vodka, Archers, kiwi, orange juice, grenadine.

ORGASM

cream de cacao, amaretto, triple-sec, &light cream

LEGSPREADER
kiwi, white rum, Malibu, pineapple juice soda

SEX ON THE BRAIN

Peach Snapp’s, vodka, Midori, pineapple juice, orange juice,
sloe gin

SLOE PASSIONATE KISS

southern comfort, peach schnapps, sloe gin & pineapple
juice

All Taxes are included in the prices * O1 popol cuunepIAauBdavovTai oTIG TINEG



Whisky Ordinary wo

JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL
J&B

BELLS

WHITE HORSE

FAMOUS GROUSSE

VAT 69

Deluxe Whisky «c

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL
CHIVAS

JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD LABEL
JOHNNIE WALKER GREEN LABEL

Single Malt Whisky «c)

CARDHU (12YRS)
TALISKER (12YRS)
LAGAVULLIN (16YRS)

Bourbon «a
WILD TURKEY
JACK DANIELS

Vodka (4C)

SMIRNOFF
SMIRNOFF VANILLA
GLENS

ABSOLUT

Premium Vodka uo
BELVEDERE

If you would like a mixer is an additional €1.50
and premium mixer (Fever Tree) €2.75

All Taxes are included in the prices ¢ O1 popol cuunepIAauBdavovTal oTIG TIMEG

4.25
4.25
4.25
4.00
4.25
4.00

5.70
5.50
7.50
8.00

7.00
7.00
8.40

4.50
4.50

4.00
4.00
3.75
4.00

7.00

CARDHU
TALISKER

LAGAVULIN

WILD

BOURBON

s

BELVEDERE

VODKA



Gin (4Cly

TANQUERAY LONDON DRY GIN 5.00 oy
TANQUERAY TEN 6.50

<> GORDONS GIN 4.00 GORDON'S
GORDON’S PINK 5.00 SN
GORDON’S SICILIAN LEMON 5.00
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GIN 5.00
GLENS GIN 3.75
Rum (4Cl)
CAPTAIN MORGAN (WHITE / SPICED / BLACK) 4.00  (aplainMorgan
BACARDI RUM 4.00
GLENS RUM (DARK OR WHITE) 3.75
Tequila wc) €
JOSE CUERVO TEQUILA 5.00 Jose(uervo
TEQUILA 4.00
Zivania (4Cl)
ZIVANIA 4.50
Liqueurs o
BAILEYS 4.50
SAMBUCCA 4.50
TIA MARIA 4.50 JaMlwia
DISARONNO AMARETTO 5.00 i DISARONNO
DRAMBUIE 5.00
BENEDECTINE )
GRAND MARNIER 5.00
AVERNA AMARO 4.50
ARCHERS PEACH SCHNAPPS 4.50
SOUTHERN COMFORT 4.50
JAGERMEISTER 4.50
MALIBU 5.00

If you would like a mixer is an additional €1.50
and premium mixer (Fever Tree) €2.75

All Taxes are included in the prices * O1 popol cuunepIAauBdavovTai oTIG TINEG



Aperitif’s wo)

CAMPARI

APEROL

PIMMS

CYNAR

MARTINI (BIANCO, ROSSO, DRY)
Ouzo 12

Cognacs & Brandies o
HENNESSY VS

HENNESSY VSOP

HENNESSY X.O

COURVOISIER

FIVE KINGS BRANDY

METAXA 7 STAR BRANDY

LOCAL BRANDY (V.S.0.P)

If you would like a mixer is an additional €1.50
and premium mixer (Fever Tree) €2.75

4.50 CAMPARI

4.50 ApEROL
4.50 Al

4.50
4.50
12
€

ES
8.50 Hennessy

22.50
7.50
5.50
6.50
4.50

All Taxes are included in the prices ¢ O1 popol cupunepIAauBdavovTai oTIG TIHEG



Coffees €

CAFE LATE 3.80

top quality ground coffee topped with frothy steamed milk

CAFE AMERICANO 3.70

a shot of espresso topped with hot water

CAFE MOCCHA 3.90

cappuccino blended with chocolate syrup topped with
whipped cream & chocolate flakes

ESPRESSO 3.20

single service of espresso served in a demitasse cup

CAPUCCINO 3.95

a single service of espresso topped with steamed milk and
stiff foam with a dust of chocolate

FLOATER COFFEE 3.70

top quality coffee served in a glass with a layer of floating
cream

DECAFEINETED COFFEE 3.70

top quality decaffeinated coffee topped with your choice of
steamed milk or hot water

GREEK COFFEE 2.50

Greek coffee is a strong rich brew made from a fine grind of
specially roasted beans

Liqueurs Coffees

Coffee in a glass decadently served with a liqueur of your
choice, with brown sugar and a lavish topping of cream

IRISH with Irish whisky 5.00
CALYPSO with Tia Maria 5.00
JAMAICAN with dark Rum 5.00
PARISIENNE with Brandy 5.00
RIVIERA with Cointreau 5.00
MONKS with Benedictine 5.00

All Taxes are included in the prices * O1 popol cuunepIAauBdavovTai oTIG TINEG
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