









Established 1985

Welcome and thank you, on behalf of all of us here at Blueberries restaurant, for choosing to dine with us tonight! Whether you are a returning customer/friend or whether it be your first time here, we hope that we uphold our reputation of great food, excellent value for money and great service, giving you our personal touch that we are well known for.

About Us

John and Chris the owners are originally from Manchester and Bristol in the UK. With the help & support of family & friends, we have managed to build an excellent reputation! By doing so an array of clientele from around the world who visit Blueberries year after year, spread the word to their friends and families, write reviews on Trip Advisor, & Like their Facebook Page.

We are very active in our community, hosting Charity events as well as participating. We also organize and cater for special occasions, birthdays hen nights, stag parties, etc.

We love to interact with our clients and invite you to become part of our Loyalty Program that gives you access to our weekly newsletter. It contains special offers, promotions, monthly draws, and contests. If you would like to take part, make sure you let your waiter know!

Once again, thank you and be sure to let us know if we have upheld our Reputation!



ΣΩΣ Η ΚΑΛΥΤΕΡΗ 🧩 ΜΠΥΡΑ ΣΤΟΝ ΚΟΣΜΟ

Drau	ght	Beers
	7	

LEON PINT (55cl)	3.60	ΛΕΩΝ
KEO PINT (55cl)	3.80	
LEON HALF PINT (25cl)	2.40	
KEO HALF PINT (25cl)	2.50	

€

Local Beers

CARLSBERG (33cl – Small)	4.00	arlsberg
LEON (33cl)	3.00	ΛΕΩΝ
KEO (33cl)	4.00	ൺ
CARLSBERG 0.0 (non alcoholic) (33cl – Small)	3.00	arlsberg

Imported Beers

MYTHOS (33cl)	4.00	Mythos
FIX DARK (33cl)	4.00	FIX
CORONA (35.5cl)	4.40	(Jorona

Ciders

SOMERSBY (33cl)	4.40	E E
MAGNERS IRISH CIDER (33cl)	4.50	SOMERSBY
KOPPABERG (33cl)	4.40	MAGNERS
STRONGBOW CIDER (27.5cl)	4.20	

Soft Drinks

SOFT DRINKS (45cl)	4.00	
SOFT DRINKS (25cl)	2.50	
FRUIT JUICE (45cl)	4.00	
SURGIVA STILL MINERAL WATER (75cl)	3.60	
SURGIVA SPARKLING WATER (25cl)	2.90	
SURGIVA SPARKLING WATER (75cl)	4.80	教教教
FEVER TREE TONIC WATER Elderflower / Gingerbeer / Naturally Light (20cl)	3.50	FEVER-TREE
MILKSHAKES WITH ICE CREAM (45cl)	4.90	



KYPEROUNDA WINERY



Wines/Κρασιά

Local Red Wines (75cl)	€
BLUEBERRIES RED Smooth	17.50
KYPEROUNDA PSILA KLIMATA Cabernet Sauvignon / red-dry	26.00
KYPEROUNDA SKOPOS Shiraz / red-dry	26.00
KYPEROUNDA ANDESITIS red dry – blended	19.00
BOUTARI AGIORGITIKO (GR)	21.50
EZOUSA CABERNET SAUVIGNON-MOURVEDRE red dry - smooth	17.50

Local White Wines (75cl)

BLUEBERRIES WHITE a crisp light wine	17.50
KYPEROUNDA PETRITIS Xynisteri / white dry crisp, long after taste	19.00
KYPEROUNDA ALIMOS Chardonnay / aromas of vanilla, yellow fruits	26.00
BOUTARI MOSCHOFILERO (GR) white dry aromatic	21.50
EZOUSA XYNISTERI white-dry	18.00
THISBE medium fruity white	16.50
KOLIOS IRIS Spourtiko – white dry	22.00

Local Rose Wines (75cl)

BLUEBERRIES ROSE dry	17.50
KYPEROUNDA ROSE semi-dry rose wine excellent as an aperitif	19.00
EZOUSA MARATHEFTIKO	19.50

Village Wine By The Carafe

FULL CARAFE (100cl) dry red or white, medium red or white	13.00
1/2 CARAFE (50cl) dry red or white	6.50
GLASS OF VILLAGE WINE (25cl)	3.80

BOUTARI

	Imported White Wines (75cl)	€	
	TOCORNAL SAUVIGNON BLANC white dry aromatic bouquet	17.00	
Solution	BLOSSOM HILL CALIFORNIA crisp & fruity	16.00	
//	CONOSUR BICICLETTA CHARDONNAY Chilean fruity Is a pleasant and fresh wine, very balanced, with a great acidity	18.00	Z Como Sur
Ì	CONOSUR BICICLETTA SAUVIGNON BLANC elegant and freshness	18.00	
	WOLF BLASS E.H. SAUVIGNON BLANC high acidity	20.50	WOLF BLASS
]]7	WOLF BLASS E.H CHARDONNAY soft wine / medium body	20.50	
	TERRA SERENA PINOT GRIGIO everyday wine perfect as an aperitif	20.50	

Imported Red Wines

	TOCORNAL CABERNET SAUVIGNON	17.00	-Ma-
	BLOSSOM HILL CALIFORNIA Red soft and fruity	16.00	BLOSSOM
	CONOSUR BICICLETTA SYRAH Chilean full bodied wine	18.00	I IILL.
•	CONOSUR BICICLETTA MERLOT Chilean fruity & soft wine	18.00	
	WOLF BLASS SHIRAZ bright/ aromatic/ soft tannins	20.50	
	WOLF BLASS Y.L CABERNET SAUVIGNON smooth /rich flavour dark plumm /blackberry/chassis	27.50	
	BV CALIFORNIA MERLOT red fruits aromas /soft tannins	26.20	
	CASTELLO CHIANTI CLASSICO Full bodied wine, sweet herbs	27.50	
	CASTELLO DI QUERCETTO CHIANTI Italian red wine, light tannins	17.50	
	CONOCUR BICICLETTA CABERNET SAUVIGNON a well balanced wine	18.00	

Imported Rose Wines (75cl)

BLOSSOM HILL Juicy & fresh	17.00
CONOSUR PINOT ROSE Chilean smooth rose wine	17.50
MATEUS ROSE Portuguese medium rose	16.50
LAMBRUSCO	16.50

BOUTARI



Wine by the Glass (18,7cl)€BOUTARI MOSCHOFILERO Greek White Dry Wine 18,7cl6.00BOUTARI AGIORGITIKO Greek Red Dry Wine 18,7cl6.00B&G CUVEE ROSE pleasant wine5.20GRANDE VENTO PROSECCO6.80MATEUS ROSE5.20

Champagne & Sparkling Wines (75cl) MOËT & CHANDON IMPÉRIAL 20cl 30.00 **MOËT & CHANDON IMPÉRIAL** 85.00 MOËT IMPÉRIAL ROSE 110.00 **VEUVE CLIQUOT** 85.00 22.00 **GRANDE VENTO PROSECCO** SCHLOSS KUPFENBERG 18.50 BARTON & GUESTIER SPARKLING CHARDONNAY 29.00 **BLOSSOM HILL SPARKLING ROSE** 19.00 MARTINI ASTI SPUMANTE 28.50



All Taxes are included in the prices \cdot OI φόροι συμπεριλαμβάνονται στις τιμές



Classic Cocktails		<i></i>
SMIRNOFF COSMOPOLITAN	5.85	Imirnoff
A delicate, citrusy cocktail with cranberry juice and Smirnoff Vodka.		
LONG ISLAND ICE TEA	6.50	
A sweet cocktail made with Smirnoff Vodka, Jose Cuervo Tequila, Gordon's Gin, Captain Morgan White Rum, Triple Sec, Cola and sour on the rocks. It's tea time!		
CAPTAIN MOJITO	6.50	(aptainMorgan
Captain Morgan White Rum, mint, soda water, lime and more mingle together for a refreshingly fresh flavour that's straight out of the Caribbean.		
MARGARITA	5.95	Jose Quervo
Taste the invigorating combination of Jose Cuervo Tequila and triple sec with fresh lime juice.		
CAPTAIN COLADA	5.95	
Sweet and creamy tropical drink. Captain Morgan Original Spiced Gold, coconut cream & pineapple juice do a little dance in your glass.		
STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI	5.95	
A delicious mix of strawberries, Captain Morgan White Rum and lime. The perfect desert island cocktail.		
TANQUERAY GIN & TONIC	5.95	Tanqueray
A classic G&T made with Tanqueray Gin, crisp tonic water, fresh lime wedges & mint for a citrusy, refreshing taste.		
SMIRNOFF MOSCOW MULE	6.50	
This iconic drink combines Smirnoff vodka, ginger beer, lime juice and ice, garnished with a slice or wedge of lime.		
GORDON'S GIN BLOSSOM	5.95	GORDON'S
A refreshing mix of Gordon's Gin with cranberry and apple juice.		SHALL WE?
DARK N' STORMY	6.50	
A delicious & refreshing highball cocktail made with Captain Morgan Dark rum and ginger beer.		
SMIRNOFF ESPRESSO MARTINI	5.95	
A rich and creamy but bitter blend of freshly-brewed coffee espresso, Smirnoff No.21 vodka, coffee liqueur and sugar syrup.		
WOO-WOO	5.95	
An 80's Archers classic with Smirnoff vodka and cranberry juice – served crisp and dry, with a refreshing taste.		
GORDONS PINK & TONIC	5.95	
A Pink twist on the classic G&T, crafted to balance the taste of gin with the sweetness of mixed berries with the tang of redcurrant.		
APEROL SPRITZ	6.25	ADEROL
Aperol is an infusion of herbs and roots with two of its most distinctive flavours being oranges and rhubarb. Bright orange in colour and with a combination of sweet liqueur and Prosecco, it's refreshing with a bitter-sweet after taste.		"Spritz
BRANDY SOUR	5.00	
brandy lemon squash, bitters, soda		
BLUEBERRIES SPECIAL	5.85	
sorry secret recipe		



Brand Signature Cocktails		
TANQUERAY SEVILLA SPRITZ	7.50	Tanqueray
Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla gin, soda water and prosecco. A sparkling cocktail with zesty and fruity notes.		
PERFECT MARTINI	8.50	
A modern take on the classic martini, made with the world's best gin, Tanqueray No. TEN.		
PIMM'S CUP	7.50	
Pimm's is mixed with Lemonade in this crisp, fruity cocktail.		
HUGO REDEFINED	8.50	
Light and refreshing, with hints of floral, citrus and mint.		
CAPTAIN'S MAI TAI	7.50	Captain Morgan
Captain Morgan Spiced with notes of orange, almond and citrus.		
BELVEDERE CHERRY SPRITZ	8.50	Belvedere
A refreshing spritz cocktail made with Belvedere, an extraordinary vodka of distinct taste and character. Belvedere made from Polish rye, purified water and		

contains zero additives.

Non-Alcoholic Cocktails		<u>S</u>
SPICE & AROMATIC TONIC	6.50	SEEDLIP*
A simple aromatic, non-alcoholic cocktail made with Seedlip Spice 94 & Fever Tree Aromatic Tonic.		
PANOMA	6.50	
A refreshing non-alcoholic cocktail made with Seedlip Spice 94, grapefruit Juice & soda.		
SPICE & TONIC	6.50	
Non-alcoholic cocktail made with Seedlip Spice 94 & Indian tonic.		

Fun Cocktails

PORN STAR MARTINI

Smirnoff Vanilla is shaken with passionfruit, and served with bubbles on the side in this delicious, fruity modern classic.

GANG BANG

white wine, Smirnoff, Cointreau, lemon squash, blackcurrant, soda

BETWEEN THE SHEETS

brandy, triple-sec, white rum, fresh lemon

SLOE COMFORTABLE SCREW

Smirnoff vodka, gin, southern comfort, orange juice

WET DREAM

Cointreau, ouzo, orange juice, cream

FREDDIE FUDPUCKER Jose Cuervo tequila, Galliano, orange juice

BARMAN'S SUPRICE???

The management does not take any responsibility

SEX WITH BARMAN

Smirnoff vodka, Archers, kiwi, orange juice, grenadine.

ORGASM

cream de cacao, amaretto, triple-sec, &light cream

LEGSPREADER

kiwi, white rum, Malibu, pineapple juice soda

SEX ON THE BRAIN Peach Snapp's, vodka, Midori, pineapple juice, orange juice, sloe gin

SLOE PASSIONATE KISS

southern comfort, peach schnapps, sloe gin & pineapple juice Imirnoff

Jose Guervo

5.25

Whisky Ordinary (4Cl)	€ 🖄
JOHNNIE WÂLKER RED LABEL	4.25 JOHNNIE WALKER Kop Walking
J&B	4.25 TR
BELLS	4.25
WHITE HORSE	4.00
FAMOUS GROUSSE	4.25
VAT 69	4.00
Deluxe Whisky (4CI)	June 1
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL	EN 5.70 JOHNNIE WALKER Kasp Walkeng
CHIVAS	5.50
JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD LABEL	7.50
JOHNNIE WALKER GREEN LABEL	8.00
Single Malt Whisky (4Cl)	
CARDHU (12YRS)	7.00 CARDHU
TALISKER (12YRS)	7.00 TALISKER
LAGAVULLIN (16YRS)	8.40 LAGAVULIN
Bourbon (4CI)	
WILD TURKEY	4.50 WILD
JACK DANIELS	4.50 IUKKEY 4.50
JACK DANIELS	JU
Vodka (4Cl)	
SMIRNOFF	$\begin{array}{c} 4.00 \\ 4.00 \end{array}$
SMIRNOFF VANILLA	4.00
GLENS	3.75
ABSOLUT	4.00

Premium Vodka (4Cl) BELVEDERE

7.00 BELVEDERE

If you would like a mixer is an additional €1.50 and premium mixer (Fever Tree) €2.75

	Gin (4Cl)		
Tanqueruq	TANQUERAY LONDON DRY GIN	5.00	~ 0
	TANQUERAY TEN	6.50	Tanqueray
4	GORDONS GIN	4.00	Gordon 's
	GORDON'S PINK	5.00	SHALL WE?
	GORDON'S SICILIAN LEMON	5.00	
	BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GIN	5.00	
	GLENS GIN	3.75	
	Rum (4CI)		
	CAPTAIN MORGAN (WHITE / SPICED / BLACK)	4.00	(aptainMorgan
	BACARDI RUM	4.00	
	GLENS RUM (DARK OR WHITE)	3.75	
	Tequila (4CI)	€	
	JOSE CUERVO TEQUILA	5.00	Jose Quervo
	TEQUILA	4.00	
	Zivania (4Cl)		
	ZIVANIA	4.50	
	Liqueurs (4cl)		
	BAILEYS	4.50	BAILEYS
	SAMBUCCA	4.50	œ
	TIA MARIA	4.50	Tia Maria
	DISARONNO AMARETTO	5.00	i DISARONNO"
	DRAMBUIE	5.00	
	BENEDECTINE	5.00	
	GRAND MARNIER	5.00	Grand Marnier
	AVERNA AMARO	4.50	
	ARCHERS PEACH SCHNAPPS	4.50	
	SOUTHERN COMFORT	4.50	
	JAGERMEISTER	4.50	
	MALIBU	5.00	

If you would like a mixer is an additional €1.50 and premium mixer (Fever Tree) €2.75

Aperitif's (4cl)

	CAMPARI	4.50	CAMPARI
APEROL	APEROL	4.50	APEROL
	PIMMS	4.50	SPRIIL
	CYNAR	4.50	
	MARTINI (BIANCO, ROSSO, DRY)	4.50	
	OUZO 12	4.20	12 ouzo

8
Hennessy
- Charles
Hences

Cognacs & Brandies (5CI) HENNESSY VS HENNESSY VSOP	€ 8.50	<u>×</u> Hennessy
HENNESSY X.O	22.50	
COURVOISIER	7.50	
FIVE KINGS BRANDY	5.50	
METAXA 7 STAR BRANDY	6.50	
LOCAL BRANDY (V.S.O.P)	4.50	

If you would like a mixer is an additional €1.50 and premium mixer (Fever Tree) €2.75

Coffees	€
CAFE LATE	3.80
top quality ground coffee topped with frothy steamed milk	
CAFE AMERICANO	3.70
a shot of espresso topped with hot water	
CAFE MOCCHA	3.90
cappuccino blended with chocolate syrup topped with whipped cream & chocolate flakes	
ESPRESSO	3.20
single service of espresso served in a demitasse cup	
CAPUCCINO	3.95
a single service of espresso topped with steamed milk and stiff foam with a dust of chocolate	
FLOATER COFFEE	3.70
top quality coffee served in a glass with a layer of floating cream	
DECAFEINETED COFFEE	3.70
top quality decaffeinated coffee topped with your choice of steamed milk or hot water	
GREEK COFFEE	2.50
Greek coffee is a strong rich brew made from a fine grind of specially roasted beans	

Liqueurs Coffees Coffee in a glass decadently served with a liqueur of your choice, with brown sugar and a lavish topping of cream

IRISH with Irish whisky	5.00
CALYPSO with Tia Maria	5.00
JAMAICAN with dark Rum	5.00
PARISIENNE with Brandy	5.00
RIVIERA with Cointreau	5.00
MONKS with Benedictine	5.00



